26th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 24 - Masters Tournament

Rank
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Redstorm

John McKenna
LaLaland

Ten Men
Bandits Birdies 1
Team Tracy
Hilton Mary

Wonder From Down Under

Mayo

Snoopy

The Rizz
Wayne Crosby
Keenan Charles
Merchguy2
The Cog

Billy C

Golfer 1
19_KC

Goss Williams
Carol Tichelman
Puzzle Queen
Hack & Slash
Bart Tichelman
Fore Scots
SHED

VOLS1

Roto

Gracery
Golfer 2
Hook'em
Bigkrak
Longhorn
Merchguyl
Team Lisk
Tman

BBGGR
hhgallag
Corona King
GRB-1
BroomeDawg
Faversham
Bababooeys
Action Jaxson
The Flying M
LA Tichelman
Birdie Bandits 2
JJ team
GoldenBoy Il
Cman
Woodstock

Left Coast Specialist

Team Reaburn
Back9Bruin

Team

Pampas or Little Alley

Genie

Crig's Fools
Dick Dork
GDN Hopefuls
urstillout
Lively Fore
LeftiesRule
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search

Team Earnings

69,241,510
68,208,966
66,503,143
65,296,468
61,413,127
60,582,601
60,500,395
58,542,385
58,128,936
57,345,880
56,611,140
55,883,397
55,502,452
55,465,865
55,415,488
55,355,711
55,252,849
55,050,313
54,880,515
54,399,304
54,171,840
54,109,361
53,999,881
53,993,398
53,103,911
52,662,792
52,431,503
52,268,868
51,755,716
51,702,313
51,379,921
51,258,901
51,058,909
50,893,355
50,617,468
50,310,969
49,712,528
49,464,648
48,701,883
48,689,311
48,649,572
48,479,738
48,090,144
47,957,044
47,766,017
47,668,273
46,348,298
46,639,370
46,373,530
46,222,871
45,993,254
45,862,787
45,425,713
44,164,917
43,221,942
42,957,214
42,141,634
42,137,073
41,406,572
39,964,770
39,588,650

Last Event

Valero Texas Open
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2 Events Ago
World Golf
Championships -
Dell Technologies
Match Play
1
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3 Events Ago

Corales Puntacana
Championship
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26th Therese's League
Summary
YTD Through Event 24 - Masters Tournament

Rank Team

62 Big Will Golf
63 Crig's Imported Fools
64 Tigers Wood
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Team Earnings Last Event

Valero Texas Open

$ 38,591,780 62
$ 36,087,700 64
$ 35,213,826 63

2 Events Ago
World Golf
Championships -
Dell Technologies
Match Play
62
64
63

3 Events Ago

Corales Puntacana
Championship

63
64
62



